THE MOSAIC FAC Y

LET'S MAKE SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL
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TIMELESS AND
CONTEMPORARY
SHAPED MOSAICS
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PARIS METRO TILES

This elongated brick, or subway tile mosaic, is very suitable as a wall tile, for example in the bathroom or
kitchen. Metrotiles are timeless, versatile and mesh well with all sorts of decorating styles. This tile creates

a clean, classic look that blends well with modern, traditional, farmhouse and cottage aesthetics.

| -

Metro PAMEOQ58 Taupe Glossy 45x95mm Metro PAME100 White Glossy 45x95mm

Metro PAME9144 Light Grey Glossy 45x95mm

Metro PAME860 Brown Grey Glossy 45x95mm Metro PAME915 Black Glossy 45x95mm









THE FACTORY

IN GOOD SHAPE — THE PARIS COLLECTION

RICH IN SHAPE, PLAIN IN COLOUR. THE PARIS COLLECTION INCLUDES MOSAICS IN CONTEMPORARY AND

DISTINCTIVE SHAPES LIKE HERRINGBONE, PINWHEEL, CUBIC AND OCTAGON MOSAIC TILES.

PAME144 FAB21.nl Image by Annelies_koppert



Featured

PARIS PICKET

Tip: If you'd like to cover
your bathroom or kitchen
back wall with these
mosaics, apply an epoxy
grout to protect the joints
from getting dirty!
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Picket PAPIC12
White Glossy 48x195

Picket PAPIC38
Blue Glossy 48x195

The hexagon trend is here to stay. Hexagon
mosaics have been popular for quite some time
now but remain loved by customers all over the
world. We like to follow those interior trends,
but also aim to put our own stamp to them. We
therefore added the Picket series to our range:

hexagon mosaics, but different.

The Picket series are part of our Paris collection. Since con-
temporary and striking shapes characterise this collection,
the playful hexagon mosaics of the Picket series fit in per-
fFectly. The mosaics are available in four colours: pink, green-
grey, blue, and white. All mosaics have a glossy finish, which

is very maintenance friendly.

The Picket mosaics are very suitable as wall tile. In bath-
rooms, hallways, or as kitchen backsplash, for example.

A remarkable detail is that these mosaics can be applied

horizontally as well as vertically, with both ways ensuring a

b

completely different look!

! ‘
Picket PAPIC72 Picket PAPIC82 Grey
Pink Gloss 48x195 Green Glossy 48x195



Glazed porcelain mosaics on mesh

Herringbone
Rectangle
Cubic
Pinwheel
Octagon
Basketweave
Metro

Picket

23x73x6mm
23x73x6mm
48x81x6mm
23x48x6mm
56x56x6mm
23x48x6mm
45x95x6,5mm

3,5mm
3,5mm
3,5mm
2,5mm
3,5mm
2,5mm

3,5mm

48x195x9,5mm 3,5mm

247x318mm
300x300mm
266x305mm
302x302mm
295x295mm
300x300mm
291x296mm
258x313mm

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0,78
0,90
0,81
0,91
0,87
0,90
0,86
0,81

9,20 kg / carton
10,60 kg / carton
9,70 kg / carton
10,50 kg / carton
10,40 kg / carton
10,20 kg / carton
9,90 kg / carton
10,40 kg / carton

11,79 kg per M?
11,78 kg per M?
11,98 kg per M2
11,54 kg per M2
11,95 kg per M2
11,33 kg per M?
11,51 kg per M2
12,84 kg per M?

Glazed mosaics with a matt finish can be applied on walls and floors of barefoot areas, like the bathroom.
Glossy mosaics are only suitable as wall tile. Be aware the metallic mosaics are not suitable for wet areas.
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And follow us on Pinterest and Instagram! Get a glimpse of our mosaics in differ-
ent interior designs and see surprising combinations on our mood boards.

(p TMFinfo tmf_mosaic
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LET'S MAKE SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL

Under the registered brand name
TMF® (The Mosaic Factory) our
collectionis sold in over 30

countries worldwide.

UCl has its head office, show-
room and European warehouse in
Nistelrode, the Netherlands and

a Quality and Sourcing office in

Singapore.

Mission: Making projects more
beautiful and distinctive with

affordable high quality mosaics.

Vision: We want to make our cus-
tomers succesful by following the
market trends and offer them the
right assortment in shape, colour
and materials. UCI delivers exclu-

sively through selected dealers.




